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Myakka River Trails 

Statement of Assets, Liabilities & Fund Balance 
As of November 30, 2019 

ASSETS 
Current Assets 

Checking/Savings 
Operating 

1010 · OP Centennial Bank 4553 
1018 · Due to/(from) Op 

Total Operating 

Reserves 
1029 · Due To/(From) Reserves 
1070 · MM Centennial Bank 7019 
1071 · CenterState Bank 0929 

Total Reserves 

1080 · Const Escrow Centennial 3832 

Total Checking/Savings 

Accounts Receivable 
1310 · Assessment Receivable 

Total Accounts Receivable 

Total Current Assets 

Other Assets 
1610 · Prepaid Insurance 

Total Other Assets 

TOTAL ASSETS 

LIABILITIES & EQUITY 
Liabilities 

Current Liabilities 
Accounts Payable 

3010 · Accounts Payable 

Total Accounts Payable 

Other Current Liabilities 
3050 · Deferred Revenue 
3480 · Construction Bonds Held 

Total Other Current Liabilities 

Total Current Liabilities 

Long Term Liabilities 
3450 · CenterState Bank LOC 
5010 · Reserves Capital Improvement 
5011 · Reserves Interest 

Total Long Term Liabilities 

Total Liabilities 

Equity 
5510 · Retained Earnings 
5510-01 · Prior Period Adjustment 
5520 · Opening Balance Equity 
Net Income 

Total Equity 

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 

Nov 30, 19 

2,338.20 

5,108.51 

7,446.71 

-5, 108.51 

19,536.74 

213,954.48 

228,382.71 

32.22 

235,861.64 

9,230.39 

9,230.39 

245,092.03 

7,222.68 

7,222.68 

252,314.71 

7,324.07 

7,324.07 

23,905.42 

32.22 

23,937.64 

31,261.71 

184,935.76 

38,957.17 

4,489.78 

228,382.71 

259,644.42 

58,593.33 

199.80 

-1,300.00

-64,822.84

-7,329.71

252,314.71 
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